WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

RANK

X AL -

PLAYER

OO NOOUL D WN -

=Y
N P O

Justin Bonomo
George Danzer
Todd Brunson
Scott Clements
Esther Taylor-Brady
Eli Elezra

Randy Ohel

David Benyamine
Jack Duong

Roland Israelashvili
David Grey

Mike Leah

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #43: $10,000 Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo Split-8 or Better Cham
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 136 Remaining Players (at EOD): 12
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $1,278,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Glendale, CO, US
Salzburg, AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Mount Vernon, WA, US
VANCOUVER, WA, US
Henderson, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ, US
Forest Hills, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

Places Paid: 21

CHIP COUNT!O0OM / TABLE / SEAT

1,287,000
1,049,000
743,000
701,000
680,000
582,000
550,000
406,000
336,000
277,000
149,000
68,000

Amazon/1/6
Amazon/2/5
Amazon/2/8
Amazon/1/8
Amazon/1/7
Amazon/1/2
Amazon/1/5
Amazon/2/2
Amazon/2/6
Amazon/2/1
Amazon/2/4
Amazon/2/7



ipionship



