

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #43: \$10,000 Seven Card Stud Hi-Lo Split-8 or Better Cham END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 136 Remaining Players (at EOD): 12 Places Paid: 21

Buyin: \$10,000 Prize Pool: \$1,278,400

<u>RANK</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT	
1	Justin Bonomo	Glendale, CO, US	1,287,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
2	George Danzer	Salzburg, AT	1,049,000	Amazon / 2 / 5
3	Todd Brunson	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	743,000	Amazon / 2 / 8
4	Scott Clements	Mount Vernon, WA, US	701,000	Amazon / 1 / 8
5	Esther Taylor-Brady	VANCOUVER, WA, US	680,000	Amazon / 1 / 7
6	Eli Elezra	Henderson, NV, US	582,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
7	Randy Ohel	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	550,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
8	David Benyamine	HENDERSON, NV, US	406,000	Amazon / 2 / 2
9	Jack Duong	SOUTH PLAINFIELD, NJ, US	336,000	Amazon / 2 / 6
10	Roland Israelashvili	Forest Hills, NY, US	277,000	Amazon / 2 / 1
11	David Grey	HENDERSON, NV, US	149,000	Amazon / 2 / 4
12	Mike Leah	TORONTO, ON, CA	68,000	Amazon / 2 / 7



pionship